Begroting 2025

Categorie

Bestuurskosten

Kantoorkosten

Investering
nieuwe
apparatuur

Algemene kosten

Huurders-
participatie

Scholing, Advies,
Ondersteuning

Totaal

Omschrijving
Vergaderkosten,
Zaalhuur,
Bestuursvergoedi
ng, Reiskosten,
Teambuilding,
Attenties lief en
leed
Kantoorbenodigd
heden,
Onderhoud
apparatuur,
Bankkosten,
Verzekeringen,
Porto/drukwerk

Aankoop nieuwe
apparatuur

Lidmaatschap
Woonbond, KvK,
Vakliteratuur
Onderhoud
website,
Uitnodigingen
leden, Thema-
avonden,
Diversen
Cursussen,
Onafhankelijk
advies/
ondersteuning
Totaal 2025

Bedrag (€)

15000,00

1200,00

1500,00

4600,00

4800,00

1800,00

28.900,00



